
Last Name First Name Ext. Direct # Cell Email
Bricker Jim 309 534-4908 317-514-7468 jbricker@vccindy.org
Burton Valerie 236 317-507-2500 vburton@vccindy.org
Cummings Shyanna 221 317-489-7230 scummings@vccindy.org
Graves Thomas 225 317-332-8739 tgraves@vccindy.org
Grow Spencer 317-625-6234 sgrow@vccindy.org
Hale Elisha 230 502-645-4290 ehale@vccindy.org
Hornickel Robin 211 534-4907 317-695-7059 rhornickel@vccindy.org
Leffler John 321 317-418-5106 jleffler@vccindy.org Safety Coordinator
Miller Kevin 317-979-6885 kmiller@vccindy.org
Moore Ethan 260-312-7838 emoore@vccindy.org
Piasecki Beth 223 309-310-6517 bpiasecki@vccindy.org
Sledge Lisa 321 317-413-4552 lsledge@vccindy.org Wellness Coordinator
Todd Chuck 217 858-822-8267 ctodd@vccindy.org Volunteer Operations Manager
Welsh Amy 317-709-4360 care@vccindy.org Care Center Director

Day Cell Email After Hours (after 4pm)
Monday 317-987-6393 mikeennis020@gmail.com same
Tuesday 317-987-6393 mikeennis020@gmail.com same
Wednesday 502-645-4290 ehale@vccindy.org same
Thursday 260-312-7838 emoore@vccindy.org same
Friday 317-332-8739 tgraves@vccindy.org same
Sat & Sun 317-987-6393 mikeennis020@gmail.com same

Fax 882-8465 Fire Department
WelcomeDesk Ext: 240 Lt. Paul Cook 317-888-2507
Nurse Station Ext. 321
Postage Code 8002 Battalion Chief Dean 317-664-4366
Copier Code 7226
VM Code 317512# Volunteer

Part Time Employees Full Time Employees

Vineyard Kids Director

 Pastor On Duty 
9am-4pm

Mike Ennis
Mike Ennis
Elisha Hale
Ethan Moore
Thomas Graves
Mike Ennis

Financial Coordinator

Volunteer IT Specialist
Worship Leader

Admin. Assistant/Youth Coordinator (HS)
Front Office Coordinator/Printing Manager
Tech Director
Sound Engineer
Outreach Pastor

Staff Directory 
Title 
Senior Pastor


